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Overview

2024/04/23 09:18:29

Price
73.80 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.10% (0.80)

NO0003733800
ORK

First North Stockholm

NOK

Consumer Products

Stock

6,097 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

73.00 NOK (750)
74.45 NOK (750)
74.35 NOK
74.35 NOK
73.80 NOK
73.00 NOK
73.914286 NOK
140

10,348.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356199,171497052,171497054,172410198,202356192,257594860,257594490,257594152,270978702,257595331,270978706,257595134,270978700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003733800&ID_NOTATION=28176885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c44b17feb7eb447dc52603db4714ca487431cda6abe94c0214ca66adc1e8dc81&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73a89611cd876d8df&time=1713947524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efa6cf361cfc8bc89d906922548a53324880ec68f93eccb49d26110ce9430a2a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=114035b81c8185d4e&time=1713947524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fac8c7c8b08e77482e4c6eb6fdcaac868f9141c2691f0bf929567ad69d526ca0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=653a7f93d7540e232&time=1713947524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9276cc617b123460f6fb1923c3cfd4335f3d474b281a2d549f30bd50d01b3b82&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90a594877ef6497a4&time=1713947524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c291669e597b1f28bb8a2f94fec88f2aeed60f13ef6e1f34889eed2f6331eab5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=614dac743cad0f81b&time=1713947524&tool=RSC

ORKLA ASA

Details

2024/04/23 09:18:29

Price

73.80 NOK

Difference (] 1.10% (0.80)
General attributes
ISIN NO0003733800
Symbol ORK
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,097 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.00 NOK (750)
Ask (Ask size) 74.45 NOK (750)
Open 74.35 NOK
High 74.35 NOK
Low 73.80 NOK
Close (prev. day) 73.00 NOK
VWAP 73.914286 NOK
Volume (pcs) 140
Trading volume 10,348.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 95
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.65% -1.08% -12.34%
Perf (abs.) -8.70 -0.80 -10.28
Beta 0.26 0.11 0.09
Volatility 35.81 3122 21.80

ERSTE

Group

95.00
20.00

@5.00

L
¥

a0.00

75.00 ["

70.00

65.00

|
|
‘ﬁlt bl LWM hh‘ || . A
| by

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:55
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 04/23

Hanover 2024/ 08:00

Price

6.285 EUR

6.25 EUR

6.27 EUR

73.825 NOK

6.22 EUR

74.91 NOK (376
75.94 NOK (280
77.79 NOK (723
78.84 NOK (625
84.44 NOK (2024/01/19
71.50 NOK (2024/04/19
84.44 NOK (2024/01/19
71.50 NOK (2024/04/19

—_ = = = = O D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28176885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74414317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3708195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422010

ORKLA ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:26 6.22 EUR

09:18 73.80 NOK

15:49 6.65 USD

08:10 6.25 EUR

09:52 6.28 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3200769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460083

ORKLA ASA

Company profile

Company Logo
I|I

"Orkla

Your friend in everyday life

Contact Details
ORKLA ASA

Drammensveien 149 - 0277 Oslo
Telefon: +47-22-54-40-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@orkla.no

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nils Selte

Atle Vidar Nagel-
Johansen

Audun Stensvold

Hege Holter
Brekke

Maria Syse-
Nybraaten

Oyvind Torpp

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stein Erik Hagen
Anna Mossberg
Caroline Marie

Hagen Kjos
Christina Thérése

Fagerberg

Karin Hansson
Liselott Kilaas
Peter Agnefjall
Roger Vangen
Rolv Erik Ryssdal

Sverre Josvanger

Terje Utstrand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@orkla.no
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